in association with

GHIN # Local #
12083563
10727671
10697050

2875344 158
12083562
1497655 77
13147052
12537863
10719415
1608147
12348752
12636919
10625095
12097424
4054594 79
10793951
12096522
11990511
11378708
11367479
12087484
12145669
10501103
11699143
11731578
3220605 48
11508044
10880343

591904
11753923

Golfer Name
Scott Adamcik
Bobby Amidon
Jermaine Andrews
Dan Anglin
Brandon Baird
David Barrick
Andy Block
Galen Biritt

Alex Broughton
Eric Carpenter
Joe Castillo

John Cowher
Kevin Davis
Jeffrey Drakeford
Gregg Dreyer
Chris Firmstone
Todd Forister
Nick Gentile
Justin Hamilton
Cody Henson
Matthew Houston
Matt Howell
David Longoria
Michael Myers
Luther Oliver
Justin Orbin
Steve Owen
RICHARD RALEY
Jeff Schroeder

Johnathan Schwarz

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Point Venture Golf Course

Point Venture Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 3/1/2026
Golfer Group: Men Under 55
Handicap Allowance: 100%

H.L
25.2
23.4
29.0
16.3
19.8
11.9
12.6
12.7
13.7
15.2

NH
27.8M
28.7
5.8
3.6
23.5
17.9
12.4
12.5
12.2
21.9
22.2
16.1
17.9
28.0
1.9
12.3
12.8
21.0
19.2

Blue/Black Combo

(70.5/124/72)
26
24
30
16
20
12
12
12
14
15

29
30

24
18
12
12
12
23
23
16
18
29

12
13
22
20

Total Golfers: 39
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GHIN # Local #

507672
12288785
5832669
2919667 163
12080622
11611882
11174682
11814366
10745805

Golfer Name
Jonathan Seiler
Nolan Shedd
Chris Shive
John Skrasek
Scott Staeb
Jason Stroud
Matthew Tepper
Thom Watts
Kevin Wilson

H.L
3.9
20.2
3.4
16.5
15.3
11.1
27.9
6.8
21.0

Blue/Black Combo

(70.5/124/72)

3

21
2

17

15

11

29

6

22

Total Golfers: 39
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