

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

Point Venture Golf Course
Point Venture Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: **3/1/2026**
Golfer Group: **Men Under 55**
Handicap Allowance: **100%**

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>H.I.</u>	<u>Blue/Black Combo (70.5/124/72)</u>
12083563		Scott Adamcik	25.2	26
10727671		Bobby Amidon	23.4	24
10697050		Jermaine Andrews	29.0	30
2875344	158	Dan Anglin	16.3	16
12083562		Brandon Baird	19.8	20
1497655	77	David Barrick	11.9	12
13147052		Andy Block	12.6	12
12537863		Galen Britt	12.7	12
10719415		Alex Broughton	13.7	14
1608147		Eric Carpenter	15.2	15
12348752		Joe Castillo	NH	
12636919		John Cowher	27.8M	29
10625095		Kevin Davis	28.7	30
12097424		Jeffrey Drakeford	5.8	5
4054594	79	Gregg Dreyer	3.6	2
10793951		Chris Firmstone	23.5	24
12096522		Todd Forister	17.9	18
11990511		Nick Gentile	12.4	12
11378708		Justin Hamilton	12.5	12
11367479		Cody Henson	12.2	12
12087484		Matthew Houston	21.9	23
12145669		Matt Howell	22.2	23
10501103		David Longoria	16.1	16
11699143		Michael Myers	17.9	18
11731578		Luther Oliver	28.0	29
3220605	48	Justin Orbin	1.9	1
11508044		Steve Owen	12.3	12
10880343		RICHARD RALEY	12.8	13
591904		Jeff Schroeder	21.0	22
11753923		Johnathan Schwarz	19.2	20

<u>GHIN #</u>	<u>Local #</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>H.I.</u>	<u>Blue/Black Combo</u> <u>(70.5/124/72)</u>
507672		Jonathan Seiler	3.9	3
12288785		Nolan Shedd	20.2	21
5832669		Chris Shive	3.4	2
2919667	163	John Skrasek	16.5	17
12080622		Scott Staeb	15.3	15
11611882		Jason Stroud	11.1	11
11174682		Matthew Tepper	27.9	29
11814366		Thom Watts	6.8	6
10745805		Kevin Wilson	21.0	22